4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0108315F
1010098F
0350150F
0548547F
1010398M
1010524M
1012994M
0054030M
0353530M
0108310M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.23

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
2" N Longitudine
13:25:02 GPS
13:25:02 +0
13:25:02 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| S |DB13515E | 14.06 13:
| S |DBO778B5 | 14.06 13:
| S |DB13515C | 14.06 13:
| A |DB135140 | 14.06 13:
| S |DA71A7F8 | 14.06 13:
| S | DA3B6723 | 14.06 13:
| S | DAEEF2AE | 14.06 13:
| S |DA19B2F6 | 14.06 13:
| S |DA4629AE | 14.06 13:
| A |DA033703 | 14.06 13:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 64260

Benzing 48900756 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Raiko Attila
23° 35" 257

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

210163
80001B05

Pag.:

15,06,2025 04225
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/233116_1749907502.pdf

